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1 Bankruptcy or Sudden change in Economic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Suspected/Il l i ci t Relation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Cancel lation/Non-Settlement of Marriage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Not having Chi ldren(Barrenness/Impotency 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Il lness  (Aids/STD) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Cancer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Para lys is 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 3
8 Insanity/Mental  I l lness 0 3 1 6 0 10 0 0 0 3 0 3 13
9 Other Prolonged Il lness 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

10 Death of Dear Person 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dowry Dispute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Divorce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Drug Abuse/Addiction 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
14 Fai lure in Examination 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
15 Fal l  in Socia l  Reputation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Fami ly Problems 0 5 0 3 1 9 0 2 2 0 0 4 13
17 Ideologica l  Causes/Hero Worshipping 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Il legi timate Pregnancy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
19 Love Affa i rs 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 5
20 Phys ica l  Abuse (Rape,Incest Etc.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Poverty 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 4
22 Profess ional/Career Problem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Property Dispute 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
24 Unemployment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Causes  Not known 0 8 6 15 3 32 1 12 1 12 3 29 61
26 Other Causes  (Please Speci ty) 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4
27 Total 1 24 11 27 4 67 1 18 6 17 3 45 112

EGH EKH JH RB SGH WGH WKH

1 Bankruptcy or Sudden change in Economic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Suspected/Il l i ci t Relation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Cancel lation/Non-Settlement of Marriage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Not having Chi ldren(Barrenness/Impotency 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Il lness  (Aids/STD) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Cancer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Para lys is 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
8 Insanity/Mental  I l lness 0 10 1 0 0 2 0 13
9 Other Prolonged Il lness 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3

10 Death of Dear Person 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Dowry Dispute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Divorce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Drug Abuse/Addiction 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
14 Fai lure in Examination 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2
15 Fal l  in Socia l  Reputation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Fami ly Problems 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 13
17 Ideologica l  Causes/Hero Worshipping 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Il legi timate Pregnancy 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
19 Love Affa i rs 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 5
20 Phys ica l  Abuse (Rape,Incest Etc.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Poverty 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4
22 Profess ional/Career Problem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Property Dispute 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
24 Unemployment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Causes  Not known 3 16 1 22 1 13 5 61
26 Other Causes  (Please Speci ty) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4
27 Total 3 32 14 32 2 24 5 112
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Occurrence of suicide in districts by cause

District wise distribution of Suicides by Cause in Meghalaya during the year 2009

Distribution of Suicides by Cause in Meghalaya during the year 2009

Sl  

No.
Cause of Suicide Male Female Grand 

Total 

(M+F)


